
PRASAR BHARATI  
CIVIL CONSTRUCTION WING: AKASHWANI 

 
TENDER NOTICE FOR e-TENDER  

The Executive Engineer (Civil), CCW, AIR, 9, Rani Laxmi Bai Marg, Lucknow invites  

online percentage rate tender on behalf of President of India from approved and 

eligible contractors of CPWD and those of appropriate list of M.E.S., BSNL, Railway 

and State P.W.D. (B&R) of UP  & Specialized agencies  for the following work :- 

 

NIT NO. 44/EE(C)/LKO/2023-24, 

Name of Work : Antitermite treatment of studio building at AIR, Obra. (UP). 

 Estimated Cost  Rs.2,19,797/-  Earnest Money:  Rs.4,396/- 

 Period of completion :- 01 (One  Month),  

 Last date and time of deposit of original EMD- 28.12.2023 (17.00 Hrs). 

 Last time and date of submission of bid :29.12.2023 (15:00 Hrs.),  

 Date & time of opening of bid: 29.12.2023 at 15.30 Hrs. 

Tender form and other details can be obtained from website https://prasarbharati.eproc.in 

 

                                                                                  Executive  Engineer (Civil) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



PRASAR BHARTI 
INDIA’S PUBLIC SERVICE BROADCASTER 

OFFICE OF THE EXECUTIVE ENGINEER (CIVIL) 
CIVIL CONSTRUCTION WING: ALL INDIA RADIO 

LUCKNOW. 
 

 
No.EE(C)/LKO/DRG/11(1)/2023-24/          Dated: 19/12/2023 
 

Copy forwarded for information to: 

1. The Superintending Engineer (Civil)-I, CCW, AIR, 5th Floor Soochna Bhawan, CGO 
Complex, Lodhi Road, New Delhi. 
 

2. The DDG(E), AIR, Akashwani Bhawan, Parliament Street, New Delhi with a request 
to display the  notice on website webupdate.pbns@gmail.com. 
 

3. The Secretary Builders Association of India, G-1/G-20, Commerce Centre, 7th floor, 
J-Dadajee,(TARDEO) Road, Tardeo Mumbai-34. 
 

4. CPWD/PWD, SC/ST, Contractor Welfare Association (Regd), B-1/23, Kiran Garden, 
Uttamnagar, New Delhi-110059. 
 

5. The Executive Engineer(C), CPWD, Central Division, Kendriya Bhawan, Aliganj, 
Lucknow. 
 

6. The Contractor Association, CPWD, Y shape building, Indraprashth Bhwan, New 
Delhi-110002. 
 

7. The Indian Contractors Association, G-80/207, Main Market, Laxmi Nagar, Delhi-
110092. 
 

8. The ASW(C), CCW, AIR, Lucknow. 
 

9. Assistant Engineer(C)-I, CCW, AIR, Lucknow.. 
 

10. Assistant Engineer(C)-II, CCW, AIR, Lucknow. 
 

11. Assistant Engineer(C)-III, CCW, AIR, Lucknow. 
 

12. Head Clerk. 
 

13. Notice Board. 
 

 

EXECUTIVE ENGINEER (CIVIL). 


